Communication : C 11
Committee of the Whole (1)

From: Todd Coles

To: John Britto; Laura Canestraro OCtOber 3’ 2023
Cc: Clerks@vaughan.ca; Isabel Leung Agenda Item#7
Subject: Fw: [External] CONSULT and INFORM the PEOPLE! re: Tues Oct 3 permit vote

Date: Tuesday, October 3, 2023 9:03:40 AM

From: Tony i Posquelc

Sent: Tuesday, October 3, 2023 9:02 AM

To: Steven Del Duca <Steven.DelDuca@vaughan.ca>; Linda Jackson <Linda.Jackson@vaughan.ca>;
Gino Rosati <Gino.Rosati@vaughan.ca>; Mario Ferri <Mario.Ferri@vaughan.ca>; Mario G. Racco
<MarioG.Racco@vaughan.ca>; Marilyn lafrate <Marilyn.lafrate@vaughan.ca>; Adriano Volpentesta
<Adriano.Volpentesta@vaughan.ca>; Rosanna DeFrancesca <Rosanna.DeFrancesca@vaughan.ca>;
Chris Ainsworth <Chris.Ainsworth@vaughan.ca>; Gila Martow <Gila.Martow@vaughan.ca>; Todd
Coles <Todd.Coles@vaughan.ca>

Subject: [External] CONSULT and INFORM the PEOPLE! re: Tues Oct 3 permit vote

Before you vote to seriously IMPACT all residents of Vaughan IT IS IMPORTANT TO
STOP and allow an evening of public discussion on this COMMUNITY / CITY CHANGING

proposal.

PLEASE CONSULT, DISCUSS and INFORM the people it affects the most!
tony d

Tony Di Pasquale

Creative Forces Media Inc.

Siderno Cres
oodbridge, Ontario





